
classement FFB Auvergne - Bande R1 - après 2 tours

Classt 
général Licence Joueur Nbre 

matchs
Pts 

match
Points 
2,80 Reprises Moyenne 

2,80 Série MPART 
2,80

Points 
(3.10)

Moyenne 
(3.10)

MPART 
3,10

Taux 
victoire

1 169068V BINETRUY PASCAL 8 10 230 240 0,95 7 1,20 204,70 0,85 1,06 62,50

2 010959N DESPREZ SERGE 8 10 271 240 1,12 11 1,40 241,19 1,00 1,24 62,50

3 169394Z LENFANT GERARD 8 8 290 235 1,23 10 1,92 258,10 1,09 1,71 50,00

4 010991T PICANDET RENE 8 11 266 240 1,10 9 1,50 236,74 0,98 1,33 62,50

5 119307T HAYEM PATRICK 8 6 265 240 1,10 8 1,60 235,85 0,98 1,42 37,50

6 154985M DUJOUX JEAN YVES 8 4 217 240 0,90 5 1,46 193,13 0,80 1,30 25,00

7 011026C DIDIER JEAN PAUL 8 10 298 239 1,24 10 1,72 265,22 1,10 1,53 62,50

8 160912E FOULTIER JACKY 8 7 273 240 1,13 8 1,40 242,97 1,01 1,24 37,50

9 121502E BELLIER THIERRY 4 0 78 116 0,67 7 69,42 0,59 0,00

10 011128A FERNANDEZ JOSE 4 6 147 120 1,22 10 1,43 130,83 1,09 1,27 75,00

classement DISTRICT Auvergne - Bande R1 - après 2 tours

Classt 
général Licence Joueur Nbre 

matchs
Pts 

match
Points 
2,80 Reprises Moyenne 

2,80 Série MPART 
2,80

Points 
(3.10)

Moyenne 
(3.10)

MPART 
3,10

Taux 
victoire

1 011026C DIDIER JEAN PAUL 8 10 298 239 1,24 10 1,72 265,22 1,10 1,53 62,50

2 169394Z LENFANT GERARD 8 8 290 235 1,23 10 1,92 258,10 1,09 1,71 50,00

3 160912E FOULTIER JACKY 8 7 273 240 1,13 8 1,40 242,97 1,01 1,24 37,50

4 010959N DESPREZ SERGE 8 10 271 240 1,12 11 1,40 241,19 1,00 1,24 62,50

5 010991T PICANDET RENE 8 11 266 240 1,10 9 1,50 236,74 0,98 1,33 62,50

6 119307T HAYEM PATRICK 8 6 265 240 1,10 8 1,60 235,85 0,98 1,42 37,50

7 169068V BINETRUY PASCAL 8 10 230 240 0,95 7 1,20 204,70 0,85 1,06 62,50

8 154985M DUJOUX JEAN YVES 8 4 217 240 0,90 5 1,46 193,13 0,80 1,30 25,00

9 011128A FERNANDEZ JOSE 4 6 147 120 1,22 10 1,43 130,83 1,09 1,27 75,00

10 121502E BELLIER THIERRY 4 0 78 116 0,67 7 69,42 0,59 0,00
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